
SPALDWICK PARISH COUNCIL 

DECEMBER 2023 

 

Parish Councillors 

Sharan 

Jackson-

Rimmer (Chair) 

7 Littlecotes Close, 

PE28 0UL 

01480891778 

sharan.jackson-

rimmer@spaldwickparishcouncil.org.uk 

 

Richard 

Johnson 
  

richard.johnson@spaldwickparishcouncil.org.

uk 

Shayne Parfrey 

Ivy House, 

38 High St 

PE28 0TD 

 

shayne.parfrey@spaldwickparishcouncil.org.

uk  

 

 

Jane O’Dwyer 

 

8 Littlecotes Close 

PE28 0UL 

 jane.odwyer@spaldwickparishcouncil.org.uk 

 

Greg Rice 

  greg.rice@spaldwickparishcuncil.org.uk 

Wendy 

Burcham 
  

 

wendy.burcham@spaldwickparishcouncil.org.

uk 

 

 

Vacancy    
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District & County 

Councillor 

   

Ian Gardener   Ian.Gardener@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Clerk to the Council   

 

 

 

 

Mrs Sarah Cardwell 

63 Highfield 

Avenue, 

Alconbury 

Weston,  

PE28 4JS 

 clerk@spaldwickparishcouncil.org.uk 
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